Position

Compliance & Privacy Officer

Compliance Manager

Compliance Analyst

Privacy Analyst

Sr Compliance Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Compliance Program

Compliance Program

Compliance Program

Compliance Program

Compliance Program

Total Wages

$235,206

$72,796

$68,401

$53,206

$47,315

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,700
$14,155
$25,847

$8,368

$5,393



