Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Compliance & Privacy Officer		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Compliance Program	\$235,206	\$34,700
Compliance Manager		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Compliance Program	\$72,796	\$14,155
Compliance Analyst		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Compliance Program	\$68,401	\$25,847
Privacy Analyst		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Compliance Program	\$53,206	\$8,368
Sr Compliance Analyst		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Compliance Program	\$47,315	\$5,393